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172 NAMPA—NAMPA

ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED
POLICE
Emergency Calls Only 911
Complaints/Emergencies Peace River 624-6611
Administration & Information 624-6677

liiHi

Rucka B 9707 103 St
Rucka Barry
Rucka Barry Fax
Rucka Brandy
Rucka's Store
St Laurent Eddie
St Laurent Eddie
St Laurent Gilbert Box6lJeanCote
St Laurent Gilbert Box61JeanCote
St Laurent Paul Box60JeanCote
St Laurent Steven & Christine
St Laurent Steven & Christine
St Laurent Wilfred Box419Glrouxville.,
St Laurent Wilfred Fax
Saliwonchuk Steven
Saliwonchuk Tony Reno
Sanderson IVI
Sasseville Roland Box66JeanCote
Saunders Tony
Schell Joseph PeaceRiver
Schilds Terry
Schofield D 9807 99Av
Schofield Helen
Schofield Helen
Schultz Werner
Schwieger Frank
Scobey Don Shop
Scobey Donald
Scobey Les
Scobey IW
Scobey Ray
Scobey Ray
Screpnek Dale 9712 102 St
Screpnek James
Screpnek James Fax

>: Screpnek Metro Box33l
'ifn Screpnek Metro Faxline Box33l

Seitz Terry
'iki Sharp R

Sharbe D
Shelley's Stationery 8e Services

9819 lOOAv
Fax Line

Shewchuk Dan
Shewchuk Dan
Shewchuk Nick Boxll2
Shewchuk Pete
Shudra Walter
Skriik G
Skriik Perry
Skwarik Geo Box24Reno
Skwarik Geo Box24Reno
Skwarik L Box369
Skwarik Terry
Sliger Clem JeanCote
Spinder Antje Box7526 StnMain
Spinder Antje Fax Line

322-3804
322-3995
322-3998
322-2719
322-3796
322-2603
322-2875
322-2834
322-2890
322-2152
322-2676

...322-2872
...322-2112
...322-2115

. 322-2377

...322-2473
.322-3661
322-2256

.322-2017
.322-2357
.322-2027

...322-2567
.322-2927

...322-3953
322-2378

...322-2887
.322-2082
322-2404
.322-2040
.322-2774
322-2696
322-2918
322-3045
322-3982
322-2161

...322-2385

...322-2380

...322-2858
322-3333

...322-2763

322-2974
.322-2975

.322-3921
322-3923
322-2496
.322-2675
.322-2023
322-2190
.322-2758
.322-2368
.322-2796
.322-2468
.322-3631
322-2240
322-2507
322-2812

Stasow Gordon 322-2185
Stevens Jim 322-2461
Stevens Jim 322-2462
Stevens Ron & Joanne 322-2787
Stuffco Irene 322-3791
Stuffco Irene 322-3793

SUPERPAGES
Directory & Internet Advertising

Toll Free 800 661—4260
10019 103 Av Edmonton 990-2730
2611 3 Av SE Calgary 403 204-5400

Sutter Bryce 322-2977
Swenson Dave 322-3733
Szpuniarski A 322-2668
Szpuniarski A 322-2982
Szpuniarski H Box94 322-2373
Tailleur Jacques 322-2227
Tanguay Annette 322-2424
Tardif Lucien Boxl49 322-2225
Teichroeb Gerald 322-2741
Teichroeb Gerald 9707 102 St 322-2497
Teichroeb Paul G 322-3678
TELUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

Sales and Service 310-3100
Fax 310-3000
Internet & Hosting Solutions

310-4NET 310-4638
Data Communications 310-DATA.' 310-3282
Home Office Solutions 310-4HBB 310-4422
Visit Us Online At Telus.com

TELUS MOBILITY
Client Care No Charge 866 558-2273

TELUS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
Customer Service 310-2255
Internet Services 310-4NET 310-4638
Stores Locations .877 404-2100

Visit The TELUS Store In:
Calgary.

Chinook Mall
Market Mall
TELUS Tower

Edmonton
Kingsway Mall
Northwood Mall
Southgate Mall
TELUS Plaza North
West Edmonton Mall

Fort McMurray
8217 Franklin Av

Grande Prairie
10103 99 Av

. Lethbridge
808 4 Av S

Medicine Hat
456 5 St SE

Red Deer
4831 51 St

Visit Us On Line At Telus.com
Tesche Paul Box6863PeaceRiver 322-2258
Timmermans G 322-3739
Tjostheim Eric Box83 322-3926
Toker C r.;.;i;322-2506

Toker C .-J22i.30S
Toker J
Toker Lome -.322'^
Toker Lome Faxline .3K-3M
Toker Metro
Toker Rick l" _3|2-3?Ji
Toker Rick
Tremblay Bruno Box5i7 .3«-2S3j
Tremblay Ghislain 3^*2i
Trembley Adrien MarieReine 3S-ajl
Trembley Maurice MarieReine ..„...-322'^
TRU TAXIDERMY BoxlGearicotel - 3%2lS
Trudeau Andre BoxlGeanCote
Underwood George Box6906PeaceRiver.....322.':
Unrau Les.
Unrau S
Van Ryssei Brent
VELIE TRENCHINGI

If Busy Call
Village Of Nampa Ofc ".

Water Treatment Plant.
Vitanovec Charles
Vitanovec I
Walchuk Brad
Walker Aaron
Warne Gerald Boxi32i 322f25Jj
Warne Gerald Boxi32i... 322-®

-3224®
-.322-3®
322-3®

1.-32SI-MI
I. -....mM

...-3ai-»

J22-23tl
322-25^

-3J^-3U),
.322-2

Weaver Donald E Box6014PeaceRiver ;.322-2S
Welch Calvin 10113 100 St 322-2S1
Whitehead Norman 3 9821 103 St 322iaS
Wiebe E .322-2®
Wiebe R .J22-2®,
Wiebe R Fax 3M'
Williams R ."ZZIIZI..Z 7 322-3122
Witter Steven ! ZZZZ 322|27S?
Wolfe D 322-^
Wolfe D 322-35S:
Wolfe Raymond ioii6 98 St 322;^
Woods Bobby & Annette ' ,

BoxS 0 llPeaceRiver 322.!23l|
Wooiridge G 9909 loi St 322-3121
Wren Marty --..322.i2®
Wren Marty 322-®
Wylie Ted 322-260!
Wyiie Ted ..322-27!li
Yaniuk Brent .3224?2!
Yaniuk Brent Faxline 322-2®
)^iuk Glen Box363 3224362
Yainiuk Glen Fax Line Box363 3224411
Yeoman S 322494!
Young Ted 322-2®)
Young Ted Fax 322-3015
Zak John 322-2®!
Zak John 322-39^
Zimmerman Harold 3224412
Zimmerman Jerry 322-360!
NORTH HABAY- See Zama
NORTH STAR— See Manning
NOTIKEWAN— See Manning
OREGAN VALLEY— See Worsiey
PADDLE PRAiRiE- See Keg River
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